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NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 
Aldrin, John Computational Tools 847-599-1213 aldrin@computationaltools.com 
Andrews, Bob UDRI 937-229-4417 robert.andrews@udri.udayton.edu 
Annis, Chuck Statistical Engineering 561-352-9699 charles.annis@statisticalengineering.com 
Bode, Mike AANC/Sandia 505-843-8722 mdbode@sandia.gov 
Broz, Alfred L. FAA 781-238-7105; 7199 alfred.l.broz@faa.gov 
Buynak, Charles AFRL / MLLP 937-255-9807 charles.buynak@wpafb.af.mil 
Forsyth, David NRC Canada 613-991-0693 david.forsyth@nrc.ca 
Galella, David FAA Tech Center 609-485-5784 david.galella@faa.gov 
Goldfine, Neil JENTEK Sensors 781-642-9666 jentek@shore.net 
Golis, Matt AQC/MLLP Support 614-268-0518 mattgolis@columbus.rr.com 
Gray, Irving NDE Technologies, Inc. 434-973-0299 irving.gray@ndetechnologies.com 
Hassan, Waled Honeywell ES&S 602-231-7959 waled.hassan@honeywell.com 
Herzog, Pamela AFRL/MLSST 405-739-2341 pamela.herzog@tinker.af.mil 
Hoffmann, Jochen S & K Technologies 937-781-2311 jhoffmann@sktdayton.com 
Knopp, Jeremy AFRL / MLLP 937-255-9808 jeremy.knopp@wpafb.af.mil 
Kramb, Vicki UDRI 937-229-4067 krambvia@flyernet.udayton.edu 
Lindgren, Eric SAIC – Ultra Image 860-442-0100 lindgrene@saic.com 
Locke, Don Karta Technologies 405-818-5949 dlocke@karta.com 
Lovett, Tim Jentek Sensors 479-571-1673 tim@lovetts.org 
Marshall, Rob AFRL / MLLP 937-255-2718 robert.marshall@wpafb.af.mil 
Meeker, William Q. Iowa State University 515-294-5336 wqmeeker@iastate.edu 
Moore, Calvin AFRL / MLSST 405-739-2571 calvin.moore@tinker.af.mil 
Smith, Kevin Pratt & Whitney 860-565-2153 kevin.d.smith@pw.utc.com 
Spencer, Floyd Sandia National Labs 505-844-5647 fwspenc@sandia.gov 
Swindell, Paul FAA 609-485-8973 paul.swindell@faa.gov 
Thompson, Bruce Iowa State University 515-294-8152 thompsonrb@cnde.iastate.edu 
Washabaugh, Andrew  Jentek 619-421-8139 washabaugh@alum.mit.edu 
Whitehouse, Kim Rolls-Royce plc +44-1332-240401 kim.whitehouse@rolls-royce.com 
Winfree, Bill NASA Langley 757-864-4963 william.p.winfree@nasa.gov 
 


